

Buddy Fund Golf Classic and Auction

Forest Part Norman K Probstein Golf Course

Sponsorship / In-Kind Donation Form and Receipt

The Buddy Fund is a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit serving local at-risk youth in partnership with dedicated schools, recreation, and youth organizations by providing new sports and recreation equipment to create opportunities for development of their physical and mental health, confidence and character, teamwork and respect for others, and academic expectations and personal responsibility.

Donor Information:						
Company/Individual						
Contact Person						
Phone						
E-mail						
Address						
In-Kind Auction Item Donation(s):						
Item/Service donated						
Details of item/service donated (include description of item/service, special instructions, restrictions)						
Certificate available		☐ Yes	□ No	Email to info@buddyfund.org		
Photo available		☐ Yes	□ No	Text pics to 314-285-6241		
Pick up/Delivery com	ments					
Solicited by			Phone			
Donor Estimated Fair Market Value*						
Golf Classic Sponsorship: Includes name of the donor displayed on course & the Buddy Fund website.						
☐ Hole Sponsor (\$250) ☐ Long Drive Sponsor (\$500) ☐ Beverage Sponsor (\$1000)						
More sponsorship opportunities and info here: https://www.buddyfund.org/golf-classic/						

Federal tax laws impose certain reporting obligations for charitable contributions of property other than cash.

Thank you for Supporting the Buddy Fund!

You ARE Making a Difference in the Lives of At-Risk Youth!

Please keep a copy for your records.
Buddy Fund EIN#23-7024008

The Buddy Fund gratefully acknowledges the sponsorship or the In-Kind gift(s) described above. Donors do not receive any goods or services for their contribution. Therefore your contribution is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.